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COATING PAN 
PharmaChem are engaged in offering our esteemed clients with a qualitative range of 

Coating Pans, these are widely used in the process of coating tablets and confectionaries, 

wherein the skills of the coater need to be supplemented by a correctly designed, 

versatile coating pan. Our range has a very heavy & sturdy structure and is made from 

angles as well as channels. 
 

The coating pan must have effective baffles to allow proper mixing of bulk tablets during 

coating . The pan must be fitted with a retractable arm for spray assembly which is an 

angle adjustable device for spray/dosing header. 

SALIENT FEATURES 

   Design is cGMP Practices compliance. 

   All contact parts AISI 316/304 & non-contact parts AISI 304. 

   Conventional coating system for manual film coating and sugar coating. 

   Machine is designed with fabricated structure fitted with SS enclosure which makes 
simple, cleanable outside covering and mounted on anti-vibration pad. 

   Closed powerful pan drive with reduction gearbox and motor by variable speed pulley. 

   Movable hot air blowing system with electric heater. 

   Easy to replace polishing pan and other size coating pan. 

OPTIONAL FEATURES 

   A.C. frequency Drive for pan 

   Fixed or detachable type baffles 

   Interchange different size Pan & Polishing Pan 

   Atomized Spraying system with Spray Gun Peristaltic Pump and Solution tank and 
Electro Pneumatic controls 

   Pressurized vessel with spray gun 

   Flame Proof Electrical 
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS : 

 

MODEL NO 

PCI CP 

12 

PCI-

CP-20 

PCI-

CP-24 

PCI-

CP-30 

PCI-

CP-36 

PCI-

CP-48 

PCI-

CP-60 

PCI-

CP-72 

Pan Dia In Inch 12 20 24 30 36 48 60 72 

Loading Capacity 5 KG 10 KG 25 KG 

40 to 

60 

60 to 

80 

100 to 

120 

150 to 

200 

200 to 

250 

Drive Motor HP 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 1 2 5 7.5 

RPM of Pan 

30 to 

40 

30 to 

40 

3.0 to 

4.0 

3.0 to 

4.0 

30 to 

40 

30 to 

40 

30 to 

40 

30 to 

40 

Hot air blower 

motor HP 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.5 0.5 1 1 1 

Blower capacity 

Maximum CFM 100 100 100 200 200 500 750 750 

Heater K.W. 1 Kw 1 Kw 1.5 Kw 3.0 Kw 3.0 Kw 4.5 Kw 6.0 Kw 6.0 Kw 
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