

WE MANUFACTURERS MACHINERY & EQUIPMENTS FOR PHARMACEUTICAL, BIO PHARMA, BULK DRUG, FORMULATION, API, AYURVEDIC, HERBAL, FOOD, COSMETIC, CHEMICAL & BEVERAGES INDUSTRIES.

9 B / 14, RAM NAGAR, PREMSAMBANDH CHS, NEAR ASHOK NAGAR ROAD, BHANDUP - EAST, MUMBAI 400 042

SALES: +91 836 952 4009 WEB: www.PharmaceuticalMachineMumbai.com
GST: 27ARUPP3866G1Z1 EMAIL: Pharmachemcosmetics@gmail.com

COATING PAN

PharmaChem are engaged in offering our esteemed clients with a qualitative range of Coating Pans, these are widely used in the process of coating tablets and confectionaries, wherein the skills of the coater need to be supplemented by a correctly designed, versatile coating pan. Our range has a very heavy & sturdy structure and is made from angles as well as channels.

The coating pan must have effective baffles to allow proper mixing of bulk tablets during coating. The pan must be fitted with a retractable arm for spray assembly which is an angle adjustable device for spray/dosing header.

SALIENT FEATURES

- Design is cGMP Practices compliance.
- All contact parts AISI 316/304 & non-contact parts AISI 304.
- Conventional coating system for manual film coating and sugar coating.
- Machine is designed with fabricated structure fitted with SS enclosure which makes simple, cleanable outside covering and mounted on anti-vibration pad.
- Closed powerful pan drive with reduction gearbox and motor by variable speed pulley.
- Movable hot air blowing system with electric heater.
- Easy to replace polishing pan and other size coating pan.

OPTIONAL FEATURES

- A.C. frequency Drive for pan
- Fixed or detachable type baffles
- Interchange different size Pan & Polishing Pan
- Atomized Spraying system with Spray Gun Peristaltic Pump and Solution tank and Electro Pneumatic controls
- Pressurized vessel with spray gun
- Flame Proof Electrical



PharmaChem Cosmetics Industries

WE MANUFACTURERS MACHINERY & EQUIPMENTS FOR PHARMACEUTICAL, BIO PHARMA, BULK DRUG, FORMULATION, API, AYURVEDIC, HERBAL, FOOD, COSMETIC, CHEMICAL & BEVERAGES INDUSTRIES.

9 B / 14, RAM NAGAR, PREMSAMBANDH CHS, NEAR ASHOK NAGAR ROAD, BHANDUP - EAST, MUMBAI 400 042

SALES: +91 836 952 4009 WEB: www.PharmaceuticalMachineMumbai.com
GST: 27ARUPP3866G1Z1 EMAIL: Pharmachemcosmetics@gmail.com

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

MODEL NO	PCI CP 12	PCI- CP-20	PCI- CP-24	PCI- CP-30	PCI- CP-36	PCI- CP-48	PCI- CP-60	PCI- CP-72
Pan Dia In Inch	12	20	24	30	36	48	60	72
Loading Capacity	5 KG	10 KG	25 KG	40 to 60	60 to 80	100 to 120	150 to 200	200 to 250
Drive Motor HP	0.5	0.5	0.5	1	1	2	5	7.5
RPM of Pan	30 to 40	30 to 40	3.0 to 4.0	3.0 to 4.0	30 to 40	30 to 40	30 to 40	30 to 40
Hot air blower motor HP	0.25	0.25	0.25	0.5	0.5	1	1	1
Blower capacity Maximum CFM	100	100	100	200	200	500	750	750
Heater K.W.	1 Kw	1 Kw	1.5 Kw	3.0 Kw	3.0 Kw	4.5 Kw	6.0 Kw	6.0 Kw



